
1 伊  藤  百合香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県 1 21.91 7.51 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<+1T<< << 0.88 -0.41 0.47-5 -4 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 0 2

3 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.04 1.16-2 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3

6 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.68 7.51

Composition 1.80 2.672.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.832.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.50

14.40

2 小笠原  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 4 21.59 7.81 13.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.08 0.681 1 2

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -3 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1

7.20 7.81

Composition 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.75 2.50 2.75

13.78
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3 小田原  麻奈美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 8 18.60 7.49 11.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3

6 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.60 7.49

Composition 1.80 2.171.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.082.00 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 2.50 1.75

11.11

4 黒  岩  あかね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 2 14.97 5.07 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

2 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5.00 5.07

Composition 1.80 1.831.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.751.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 2.25 2.00

9.90
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5 斎  藤  すずこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 9 12.61 4.51 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.070 1 1

4.90 4.51

Composition 1.80 1.421.00 2.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.581.00 2.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.00 2.25 1.25

8.10

6 増  田  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 7 11.80 5.05 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

6 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

4.80 5.05

Composition 1.80 1.250.75 2.25 0.75

Presentation 1.80 1.331.00 2.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.170.75 2.00 0.75

6.75
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7 橋  爪  里  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 11.44 4.41 7.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -3 -3

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

4.30 4.41

Composition 1.80 1.331.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 2.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.080.75 1.75 0.75

7.03

8 大  橋  美津穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 5 11.08 1.97 9.31 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -2 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5

5 1Wq q 0.30 -0.09 0.21-5 -2 -2

6 1S<+1T<< << 0.32 -0.13 0.19-5 -2 -5

7 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -1 -1

5.02 1.97

Composition 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.25 2.00 1.75

9.31

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 森  山  夏  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 3 10.09 4.10 5.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0

6 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.30 4.10

Composition 1.80 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.000.75 1.25 1.00

5.99
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